



CAPELLA FLAVORS DROPS ARE WATER SOLUBLE, HIGHLY CONCENTRATED, MULTI-PURPOSE FLAVORING

June 26, 2018

## Allergen Statement

All our products that are currently available for sale do not contain the following:

Milk or Dairy products / derivatives  
Egg and egg products  
Wheat Products (wheat gluten)  
Soy Products  
Peanut and peanut products / derivatives  
Tree nuts  
Fish Protein  
Shellfish  
Sesame Seeds  
Mustard

All flavor ingredients contained in our products are approved for use in regulation of the Food and Drug Administration or generally recognized as safe (GRAS) on the FEMA GRAS list or on a reliable published industry list. Our products meet all Federal and State regulations for food for human consumption. All information herein must be treated as confidential. This certificate does not exempt the customer from duly verifying and inspecting the product upon receipt (EU Norm EN ISO 9001).

Sincerely,

*Tracey Hicks*

Tracey Hicks  
Regulatory